
Knox County School Resource List
School Contact Phone Number Email Address

GHS/GHSN Counselor Sarah Wills 309-973-2001 swills@galesburg205.org

GHS Counselor Laura Walsh 309-973-2001 lwalsh@galesburg205.org

GHS Counselor Gretchen Gonzalez 309-973-2001 ggonzalez@galesburg205.org

GHS Counselor Sarah Larimer 309-973-2001 slarimer@galesburg205.org

GHS/GHSN Nurse Sherri Moore 309-973-2001 Ext. 2254 smoore@galesburg205.org

GHS Principal Jeff Houston 309-973-2001 JHOUSTON@galesburg205.org

GHSN Principal Mindi Ritchie 309-973-2003 mritchie@galesburg205.org

Lombard Principal Nicholas Young 309-973-2004 nyoung@galesburg205.org

Lombard Nurse Terra Sargeant 309-973-2004 tsargeant@galesburg205.org

KHS Counsler Elise McNeese 309-289-2324 emcneese@bluebullets.org

KHS Principal Chad Bahnks 309-289-2324 cbahnks@bluebullets.org

AHS Counselor Stacy Nagel 309-462-2338 snagel@atown276.net

AHS Principal Brad Weedman 309-462-2338 bweedman@atown276.net

ROWVA Counselor Jennifer Lair 309-483-6371 jlair@rowva.k12.il.us

ROWVA Principal Adam Seaney 309-483-6371 aseaney@rowva.k12.il.us

ROWVA Nurse Kelli Kistler 309-483-6376 kkistler@rowva.k12.il.us

Williamsfield Zack Binder 309-639-2219 zack.binder@billtown.org

RAES East Joe McQueen 309-343-0101 jmcqueen@roe33.net


